D a t a  S h e e t
Overture Networks
HN400 Series
O verture Networks’ HN400 series award winning Ethernet service delivery products extend
the Ethernet Services to sites without access to fiber. Boasting a powerful Ethernet in
the First Mile (EFM) solution, the HN400 series quickly and economically delivers managed,
symmetrical bandwidth and services at rates of up to 15 Mbps per pair over outside plant copper
utilizing standards-based 2BASE-TL technology (Ethernet over Bonded Copper).

n	 Storage and Transportation Humidity:
5% to 95% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
HN402-CP-1E 2 pair CP - 1 10/100BASE-TX port with system s/w, 15Mbps per Pair
HN404-CP-1E 4 pair CP - 1 10/100BASE-TX port with system s/w, 15Mbps per Pair
HN408-CP-1E 8 pair CP - 1 10/100BASE-TX port with system s/w, 15Mbps per Pair
HN404-U-2E-I-T TDR equipped 4 pair Universal - 2 10/100BASE-TX port with system s/w
HN408-U-2E-I-T TDR equipped 8 pair Universal - 2 10/100BASE-TX port with system s/w
HN414-U-2E-T-G TDR equipped 4 pair Universal - 1 10/100BASE-TX port and 1 1000 Base-X port
with system s/w, 15Mbps per Pair
HN418-U-2E-T-G TDR equipped 8 pair Universal - 1 10/100BASE-TX port and 1 1000 Base-X port
with system s/w, 15Mbps per Pair